ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURES
HYGIENIC DESIGN
Enclosures & Cabinets for Special Requirements
COMPLETE SOLUTIONS
Enclosures & Cabinets for Special Requirements
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
2
Telf. +34 945 601 381

USEFUL
-D-
AREA
MECANIZABLE
DOOR
AREA
SIDE
MECANIZABLE
ACCESS PLATE
MEASUREMENT
-ExF-
WEIGHT
(Kg)
VOLUME
(m3)
HDT166040 1650 600 400 1447x500 375,5 1424x487,8 1614,8x344 1520x490 70,9 0,42
HDT167040 1650 700 400 1447x600 375,5 1424x587,8 1614,8x344 1520x590 82,7 0,49
HDT168040 1650 800 400 1447x700 375,5 1424x687,8 1614,8x344 1520x690 94,5 0,56
HDT161040 1650 1000 400 1447x900 375,5 1424x887,8 1614,8x344 1520x890 111,41 0,66
HDT161050 1650 1000 500 1447x900 475,5 1424x887,8 1766x444 1520x890 119,69 0,85
HDT186040 1800 600 400 1597x500 375,5 1574x487,8 1764,8x344 1670x490 77,65 0,46
HDT187040 1800 700 400 1597x600 375,5 1574x587,8 1764,8x344 1670x590 91,12 0,54
HDT188040 1800 800 400 1597x700 375,5 1574x687,8 1764,8x344 1670x690 102,97 0,61
HDT181040 1800 1000 400 1597x900 375,5 1574x887,8 1764,8x344 1670x890 126,6 0,75
HDT181050 1800 1000 500 1597x900 475,5 1574x887,8 1966x444 1870x890 130,68 0,93
HDT206040 2000 600 400 1797x500 375,5 1774x487,8 1964,8x344 1870x490 86,09 0,51
HDT207040 2000 700 400 1797x600 375,5 1774x587,8 1964,8x344 1870x590 94,13 0,59
HDT208040 2000 800 400 1797x700 375,5 1774x687,8 1964,8x344 1870x690 103,10 0,67
HDT201040 2000 1000 400 1797x900 375,5 1774x887,8 1964,8x344 1870x890 117,58 0,83
HDT201050 2000 1000 500 1797x900 475,5 1774x887,8 1966x444 1870x890 140 1,03
Version: IP69K Add: “/69” to reference Ex. “HDT166040/69”
METAL LEGS
REFERENCES HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
HDT186040BAS 200 600 400
HDT188040BAS 200 800 400
HDT181040BAS 200 1000 400
HDT186050BAS 200 600 500
HDT188050BAS 200 800 500
HDT181050BAS 200 1000 500
HDT206040BAS 300 600 400
HDT208040BAS 300 800 400
HDT201040BAS 300 1000 400
HDT206050BAS 300 600 500
HDT208050BAS 300 800 500
HDT201050BAS 300 1000 500
6
Telf. +34 945 601 381
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
REFERENCIAS 2 PUERTAS